
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 1228 F
E 127.65 FT TO NE COR OF NW1/4 O
RUN S 122.52 FT TO N R/W OF CR-2

HALL FAYE T
2048 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
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31699 ADDN SFR 152 01/21/2014

HX Base Yr

693 SW DEPUTY J DAVIS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 2,918 109.7250 82.29 240,122 1968 1968 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2493

BAS 738 100 738 36,438

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 86,651

FCP 260 25 65 3,209

FOP 182 30 55 2,716

FSP 252 40 101 4,987

FSP 350 40 140 6,913

FST 117 55 64 3,160

3,654 2,918 144,073

BAS= W29 S39 E29 N3 FOP= E26N7 W26 S7$ N7 E26 FCP= S5 E13 N20
W13 S15$ N24 FST= S9 E13 BAS= S22 E18 N41 FSP= N14 W18 S14
E18$ W18 S19$ N9 W13$ W26 N5$ FSP= N5 E35 S10 W35 N5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 220

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 25 0 0 3 25 125

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

845

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,100.00 21,100.00 12,660


